
 
News & Notes for March 

 

Themed Makeover Nights 2019 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

Those who ‘show-up’ go up! 
 

~  
These events are created just 

for you for growing your 
business, your income and 

your friendships.     
 

 

Date: March 13
th 

 

Date: March 27
th 

 

 

Time: 7pm 

Place: Joyce’s House  

9029 101 Avenue 

Bring a friend to share these 

exciting new products with. 

Please RSVP so we will have a 

spot just for you.
 

 

 

 

 

Newly updated – take a look 
Our team website: 

www.joycesusanna.com 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Promotions to Keep Track 

of:  

 

Saturday Success Strategies! 

 

 Winter Wonderful 

Consistency Challenge- 

order $600 wholesale 

every month until March 

31, 2019 

  Destination Red- June 30, 

2019 Earn a cruise for two 

in the Caribbean.   

 Product of the month- 

Sheer Mineral Pressed 

Powder with the Makeup 

Finishing Spray by 

Skindinavia 

 

Join an elite team! Do you want more? Do you 
want to earn more and move up the career 
path with Mary Kay?  

Join me for brunch and learn how to get more 
from your MK business. 

Date: Saturday – April 6th  

Time: 11:00  am – 12:30 pm 

Place: Joyce’s house  

 

 

 

 

Will you join us in the Bahamas? 

Our National Gail Adamson is 

doing a special Voxer call to help 

us get it done! 

 



 

 

   

                          

 

“Put a Ring On It” 

 

 

Top 10 Consultants 

YTD Estimated Retail  

 

 

The Fabulous Consultants who ordered 

$225 wholesale or more in February! 

 

 

 

Sasha Bradshaw  $1,073.00  

Tracy McKay  $600.25  

Joy Dunn  $404.25  

Kellie Taylor  $362.75  

Charity Vetsch  $354.25  

Donalda Delaney  $334.25  

Carolee Lucas  $333.00  

Jewels Goff  $329.40  

Ann Sandquist  $316.00  

Carmen Lagace  $311.00  

Nikki Darr  $310.50  

Judy Peddle  $308.25  

Candice Triembacher  $307.00  

Suseelai Sundararaj  $298.75  

Carrie Warren  $295.50  

Wanda Brown  $279.75  

Teri Ondrik  $275.50  

Tanya Bain-Leuchter  $273.75  

Malina Bokota  $265.25  

Joanne Broaders  $264.25  

Lynne Evaskevich  $262.00  

Daryna Prykhodko  $240.50  

Wanda Dove  $234.75  

Nicole Zahara  $234.00  

Samantha Campbell  $231.50  

Carol Penner  $231.25  

Candi Diepdael  $229.75  

Betsy Klassen  $227.00  

Audrey Hewings  $226.50  

Anne Warr  $226.25  

Chantal Lalonde  $225.00  

 

 

 

 

1  Sasha Bradshaw 

 $15,690.40  

2  Tanya Bain-Leuchter 

 $5,744.90  

3  Carly Francis 

 $5,135.50  

4  Jewels Goff 

 $5,089.00  

5  Carrie Warren 

 $4,690.60  

6  Katrina Klassen 

 $3,790.20  

7  Nikki Darr 
 $3,320.00  

8  Stara Phillips 

 $2,499.00  

9  Judy Peddle 

 $2,190.90  

10  TJ Little 

 $2,181.50  

 

2019 

Seminar 

Jewellery! 

 
Just two $600 

wholesale orders 

per month. 

 

You deserve to 

be in the 

limelight at 

Seminar 2019! 

 
 

FREE shipping this 

month! 



 

   

                     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11 Joanne Broaders  $2,121.00  19 Keira Dueck  $1,933.00  

12 Lori Sedor  $2,016.50  20 Amy Richter $1,690.20 

13 Cassandra Chabot-Madlung  $2,004.50  21 Hayley Lane $1,643.50 

14 Bernice Finley  $1,982.00  22 Ann Sandquist  $1,605.20  

15 Chelan Toews  $1,946.00 23 Melissa Gast  $1,597.00  

16 Kellie Caines   $1,933.00 24 Malina Bokota  $1,571.20  

17 Anne Warr  $1,814.50 25 Pamela Landry  $1,529.00  

18 Cindy Pratt   $1,779.00 26 Carolee Scott  $1,510.50  

 

 

Our Team’s Top 26 Consultants YTD                                                       

 

 

 

Thank you for joining our winning team!  

Gisele Arsenault Added to the team by Karyn 

Candi Diepdael Added to the team by  Joyce 

Kerri Dreyer Added to the team by Karyn 

Sharlane Jackson Added to the team by Karyn 

Sandra Keen Added to the team by Karyn 

Carmen Lagace Added to the team by Sasha 

Christina Laliberte Added to the team by Faye 

Tracy McKay Added to the team by Joyce 

Tammie Robinson Added to the team by Sasha 

Faye Shular Added to the team by Karyn 

    

https://www.marykayintouch.ca/InTouchWeb/Reports/report?id=court-of-sales-consultant-personal&ContactID=MTAwMDgwMzMwMzI=-0Udh8bjopHI=&sa
https://www.marykayintouch.ca/InTouchWeb/Reports/report?id=court-of-sales-consultant-personal&ContactID=MTAwMDkzNzQxMjQ=-3J4MU6p0vJw=&sa
https://www.marykayintouch.ca/InTouchWeb/Reports/report?id=court-of-sales-consultant-personal&ContactID=MTAwMDc3ODEyMjI=-K3IGw27EtWU=&sa
https://www.marykayintouch.ca/InTouchWeb/Reports/report?id=court-of-sales-consultant-personal&ContactID=MTAwMDA2MDc1MDA=-bdFrpzW4TQY=&sa


So far this quarter… 

 Congratulations 
Contest 
Amount 

Stars Won 
to Date 

Star Earned to Date Needed for Next Star 

Sasha Bradshaw $1,887.75   49 Sapphire $512.25  1 

Tanya Bain-Leuchter $890.25   3 On-track Sapphire  $909.75  2 

Candi Diepdael $830.00  - On-track Sapphire   $970.00  3 

Karyn Cochrane $631.50  - On-track Sapphire   $1,168.50  4 

Carrie Warren $620.50   -  On-track Sapphire   $1,179.50  5 

Tracy McKay $600.25   - On-track Sapphire    $1,199.75  6 

Nikki Darr $505.00   2  On-track Sapphire   $1,295.00  7 

Carolee Lucas $411.50   3 On-track Sapphire    $1,388.50  8 

Katrina Klassen $407.75   -  On-track Sapphire   $1,392.25  9 

Chantal Lalonde $406.75   - On-track Sapphire    $1,393.25  10 

Joy Dunn $404.25   - On-track Sapphire    $1,395.75  11 

Kellie Taylor $362.75   -  On-track Sapphire   $1,437.25  12 

Charity Vetsch $354.25   -  On-track Sapphire   $1,445.75  13 

Donalda Delaney $334.25   -  On-track Sapphire   $1,465.75  14 

Jewels Goff $329.40  2  On-track Sapphire    $1,470.60  15 

Ann Sandquist $316.00   - On-track Sapphire    $1,484.00  16 

Carmen Lagace $311.00   -  On-track Sapphire   $1,489.00  17 

Judy Peddle $308.25   - On-track Sapphire    $1,491.75  18 

Candice Triembacher $307.00   - On-track Sapphire    $1,493.00  19 

Pamela Landry $305.75   11  On-track Sapphire   $1,494.25  20 

Wendy Tindall $304.75   1  On-track Sapphire   $1,495.25  21 

On-Track Star Consultants: January 1- March 31 2019 

Receive 1 point for each $1 wholesale you order, then redeem your points at the end 

of each quarter towards the prize of your choice! 



 

Quarter Three                          Star Consultant Program  

January 1st- March 31st 2019 

Earn one point for every wholesale dollar you spend in the three-month quarter. PLUS! 

You’ll earn 600 additional points when you share the MK business opportunity and add 

a new personal team member!  

 

1800 
Sapphire 

 
Ashbury Classic Revival Tote Bag 

 
 

Mary Kay® Journal & Pen Set 

 

 
Nogu Personalized Name Plate Necklace 

  
Mary Kay® 3-Piece Love Pattern Pouch Set 

 

2400 Ruby 

 
 

BREDA Women’s Watch (Black) 

 
 

Braun Multi-groom Face & Head Trimming Kit 

 

 
Bulova Espresso Wall Clock OR Bulova Silhouette 

Wall Clock  

 
Leeds - Mary Kay® Branded Oversized Folding Chair (Black)  

 

3000 
Diamond 

 
Mary Kay® 2-Piece Rolling Tote  

 

 
Paramount Square Lantern (White) 

 

 

You’re a Shining Star! 

FREE Shipping this 

month! 



March is 

FREE SHIPPING 
on all orders! 

For the month of March, you’ll save 25%* on 

the Makeup Finishing Spray by Skindinävia 

with the purchase of any Sheer Mineral 

Pressed Powder!  

The Product of the Month for March is… 

      Sheer Mineral Pressed Powder! 

With FREE SHIPPING this 

month it’s the perfect time to 

challenge our team to 

 100% ParticipACTION! 

Thinking about placing an order?  

This month is the perfect time to do it! 

GOAL SETTING 

Working together as a team is exhilarating!  Accomplishing a HUGE goal together is pure 

energy! THIS month—there is NO SHIPPING CHARGES on your Mary Kay orders!  

THIS month—our goal is 100% ordering participation. 

THIS month—WE ALL get to order the brand new spring line and not pay shipping. 



 

 

 
Be a part of our team’s elite RED CARPET by promoting yourself to the Star 

Recruiter position or higher and wearing the prestigious MK Red Jacket. 

  

  

NEW! Senior 

Consultant 

Carly Frances 

Star Recruiter 
Stara Phillips 

 Senior 

Consultant 

Karyn 

Anderson 

Senior 

Consultant 

Pamela 

Landry 

Future Director 

Sasha Bradshaw 

Senior 

Consultant 

Katrina 

Klassen 

 

$50.00  
For each new 
qualified team 

member you 
add! 

 

Cash bonuses for team 
building! 

 



 

 

Mary Kay Cosmetics is hosting Royal Caribbean 

cruise to the Bahamas and YOU are invited to join in on the fun!  

 

 



Alphabet Game 
 

Write each letter of the alphabet on a 3×5 index card. 

Hold each card up like a “flash card” and give it to the 
person who yells out a word having to do with your busi-
ness (product, opportunity, etc) that starts with the letter 
you held up! 

The person with the most cards at the end of the game 
wins! (I also give a gift to the person with the least) 

Just A Phone Call Away 
 

At the beginning of your party ask everyone to take out 
their cell phones and hold them in their hand. 
You will have yours in your hand as well. 

Tell them this is the easiest game to win all night!  Ask eve-
ryone to dial in your number – call it out to them number 
by number – and then when you say GO – everyone hits 
call. 

Obviously, your phone will ring since they are all calling 
you – simply answer the phone to find the “winner” on the 
line. 

Give her a little goodie for having the “fastest fingers in the 
room” THEN – while everyone still has their phone out, ask 
them to SAVE YOUR NUMBER with your first name and 
company. 

Tell them that they have your number forever now, and if 
they ever need anything, you are JUST A CALL AWAY – ask 
them to please put their phones on vibrate or silent to not 
disrupt the party, and then begin with your Party Presenta-
tion. 

Crossed Out 

As your guests arrive, give every few people a small gift. 
(For example, you can give every 4th person a gift (or give 
out the gifts however you choose). 

As soon as everyone is sitting, tell the group about the “no 
crossing” rule. 

If a person holding a gift is caught crossing her legs, then 
she must relinquish her gift to the person who catches her 
crossing her legs. 

This game should be played for the first half of the party. At 
the halftime, everyone who has a gift gets to open it. 

(If a person who already has a gift catches someone with a 
gift crossing her legs, she can either trade gifts with that 
person, or choose a person who is “gift less” to give the 
extra gift to). 

Party Bingo 

Give each guest a blank bingo card and you should have a 
bag or box filled with cards that have your demo products 
listed on each one. 

As you go through your presentation, have them randomly 
fill in the names of items you show on their card. After you 
have done with your presentation, draw 4 cards from your 
bag or box and call them out. 

For the 5th one you can say, “there are 2 free boxes, 1 for 
booking a party today with me and 1 for becoming a con-
sultant today, please fill those squares in if you would like 
to do either.” Continue to draw product cards till someone 
says BINGO. 

Tropical Escape 
Crank up the heat and invite 
guests to arrive with tropical at-
tire.  Hand out lei’s to each 

guest, serve fun-fruity 
beverages with um-
brellas, and play 
some summer tunes.   

Mexican Fiesta 

Break out the  salsa and chips, 
prepare margaritas, and play 
some flamenco music.. Deco-
rate in bright colors! 

 

Cruisin’ for a Cruise?   

Flip Flop Fun 

Make this party all about getting 
those feet prettied up for sum-
mer! Guests can bring flip flops 
to wear and show 
off their summer-
ready feet. Serve 
picnic appetizers 
and lemonade!  

Get a jump on warmer weather AND a boost in business 

by hosting your own tropical getaway!  





 

 NEW! 2019 Spring Line coming February 16th 

 

My Favourite Picks from this 
line: 
 

 Mary Kay Subtle Tanning 
Lotion. I use every summer 
on my legs!  It gives skin a 
healthy- looking summer 
glow and moisture it craves! 
PLUS it won’t leave your 
hands, elbows or knees 
discoloured.  

 
 LOVE LOVE the Illuminating 

Drops. You can mix them in 
with your foundation, add on 
top as a highlighter. You can 
also mix with your body 
lotion.  

 
 Contouring make SO SIMPLE. 

The NEW At Play Contouring 
Sticks, Highlighting Sticks and 
Colour Correctors, make 
putting on your face in the 
morning as easy as colouring 
in the line!  
 

 Do you want ALL DAY lip 
colour? Give the Lip Tint a 
try. I dare you to try and get 
it off!  

 
 
 

Place your order 

and pick your 

favourites! Take 

advantage of March 

FREE shipping!  

 

  

 





As I see a lot of new faces joining our fabulous team recently, I 
thought I should give a little back ground on myself. I joined Mary Kay 
Cosmetics when I was 23, I had moved to a new town where I knew 
no one, I had a 2 year old daughter, and every excuse in the book as 
to why I could not do this. I was doing custom design sewing in the 
evenings and ran a day home during the day. Though I was married at 
the time, there was still always more ‘month than money’. I thought 
‘perhaps I could make an extra $200 a month’ by adding a third job. 
Well, that $200 a month goal grew exponentially and soon I was able 
to give up my other two jobs. God knew one day I would need to 
make it on my own, my income from Mary Kay would not only be 
how I financially supported myself, but the sisterhood of Mary Kay 
would also be part of my emotional support system. 

In my first year, I actually tried to deny that I wanted to be a success. 
Hid my starter kit in the closet and told no one. Gail Adamson, my di-

rector, kept nudging me forward, encouraging me to actually talk to people, my fear of rejection fought 
back. Over the next two years, I baby stepped my way forward, two steps forward, one back. But I am 
Dutch, which makes me intensely determined (stubborn). 

A few career highlight include: 

           

I heard Zig Zigglar say ‘if success was easy everyone would do it’. The reality is there are high highs and 
low lows. There are days when I doubted my ability to lead. Days when I lay on my bedroom floor and 
bawled my eyes out. The growing pain of business growth and personal growth are real and the two go 
hand in hand. But oh so worth it! 

This story is by no means over – the BEST is yet to come! 

           

Joyce 

1. Earning my first Mary Kay car in my second year of business, Mary Kay has been putting vehi-
cles in my driveway ever since. Some of them have even been pink! 

2. Becoming a sales director at 25 years of age. One of the youngest in Canada at the time. 
3. Being taught by Mary Kay Ash herself when I went for my New Director training in Dallas. 
4. Leading my team to Top Ten in the nation, traveled to Beijing and Hong Kong with Mary Kay. 

Hugs! 




